
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 293,216.57 0.00 41,866.27 0.00 0.00
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 5,211.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 507.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 5,731.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 1,236.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

305,904.63 0.00 41,866.27 0.00 0.00
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 9,498.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 County Apportionment 1,096.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,594.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Sources of Revenue
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 42,850.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3140 State School Land Earnings 5,116.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 103.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

48,070.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 8,564.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 70,669.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

79,233.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 1,973.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 215.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,196.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 12,672.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 42,939.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 6,059.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 9,591.47 0.00 0.00 5,509.17 0.00

101,262.45 0.00 0.00 5,509.17 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 547,261.99 0.00 41,866.27 5,509.17 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 393,480.94 0.00 164,339.42 1,995.09 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 123.75 0.00 85.12 0.00 0.00

393,604.69 0.00 164,424.54 1,995.09 0.00
940,866.68 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2020 206,290.81 7,504.26 0.00
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Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 County Apportionment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Sources of Revenue
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3140 State School Land Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2020 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 0.00 0.00 335,082.84
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 5,211.97
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 507.71
1600 Other Local Sources 136.00 0.00 5,867.58
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 1,236.80

136.00 0.00 347,906.90
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 0.00 0.00 9,498.67
2200 County Apportionment 0.00 0.00 1,096.12

0.00 0.00 10,594.79
State Sources of Revenue
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 0.00 0.00 42,850.49
3140 State School Land Earnings 0.00 0.00 5,116.69
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 0.00 0.00 103.10

0.00 0.00 48,070.28

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 8,564.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 70,669.05

0.00 0.00 79,233.05

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 1,973.43
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 7.42
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 215.94

0.00 0.00 2,196.79
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 12,672.66
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 42,939.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 6,059.32
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 30,000.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 15,100.64

0.00 0.00 106,771.62
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 136.00 0.00 594,773.43

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 3,233.67 0.00 563,049.12
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 208.87

3,233.67 0.00 563,257.99
3,369.67 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2020 1,158,031.42
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